## **CAR PARK CHARGES FOR 2009/2010**

## Woking Town Centre Car Parks 06.00 to 18.59 with flat rate £1.10 - 19.00 to 05.59 next day Charge band 24 hour daily including Sundays with variable linear charge Fifty five pence per half hour straight line rounded to next 10p

TARIFF TABLE	
Parking Period	2009/10
<u>06.00 - 18.59</u>	£
Up to 30 minutes	0.60
Up to 30 minutes Up to one hour	1 10
Up to one hour and 30 minutes	1.70
Up to one hour and 30 minutes Up to two hours	2.20
Up to two hours and 30 minutes	2 80
Up to two hours Up to two hours and 30 minutes Up to three hours Up to three hours and 30 minutes Up to four hours	^ ^^
Up to three hours and 30 minutes	3.30 3.90 4.40 5.00 5.50 6.10 6.60
Up to four hours	4.40
Up to four nours Up to four hours and 30 minutes Up to five hours	5.00
Up to five hours	5.50
Up to five hours and 30 minutes	6.10
	6.60
Up to six hours and 30 minutes	7.20
	7.70
Up to seven hours Up to seven hours and 30 minutes	8.30
Up to eight hours	8.80
Up to eight hours Up to eight hours and 30 minutes	9.40
Up to nine hours	9.90
Up to nine nours Up to nine hours and 30 minutes	10.50
Up to ten hours	11.00
Up to ten nours Up to ten hours and 30 minutes Up to eleven hours	11.60
Up to eleven hours	12.10
Up to eleven hours and 30 minutes	12.70
UD to twelve hours	13.20
Up to twelve hours and 30 minutes	13.80
Up to thirteen hours	14.30
<u> 19.00 - 05.59</u>	
Any period	1.10